INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS FOR
SEMICONDUCTOR PROCESSES
HEATERS
0
72
0
24

•	 Over-temperature safety thermocouple on
heater
•	 Ground wire with Tantalum or Platinum tip
•	 Perforated top and bottom floor grid as an
option
•	 Available in several standard models, as well as
custom builds. Contact us for all options!
Standard configurations
PRODUCT NUMBER
SUITABLE FOR
PROCESS TANK SIZE
LENGTH
(MM)
WIDTH
(MM) KW VAC AMPS
ESPRO-IH-R01-B-TJ-015-G1-040 1 x 4” cassette 180 180 1.5 230 6.52
ESPRO-IH-R01-B-TJ-030-G1-041 2 x 4” cassette 350 180 3.0 230 13.04
ESPRO-IH-R01-B-TJ-015-G1-042 1 x 6” cassette 180 220 1.5 230 6.52
ESPRO-IH-R01-B-TJ-030-G1-043 2 x 6” cassette 360 220 3.0 230 13.04
ESPRO-IH-R01-B-TJ-030-G1-046 1 x 8” cassette 250 280 3.0 230 13.04
ESPRO-IH-R01-B-TJ-050-K1-045 2 x 8” cassette 470 280 5.0 400 12.50
* Custom builts and other voltages are also available. Please contact us for all options!
Flexible and custom configurations
In addition to our standard configurations, the esPRO® Immersion
Heaters are also available in custom builds to meet your